
S.No 

1 

On the basis of availability of seats the minimum cligibility criteria and order of merit in the 

NspNie subjects following students are selected provisionally for the admission Sridev 

Suman Boys Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to 

deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden 

ottice, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all 

Iworking days, Failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Member 

Name 

Devansh Shukla 

Dev Kumar 

Vishal Kuamr 

Ayush 
Nakash 

Prince 

Shahil Kumar 

Admission List for Sridev Suman Boys Hostel 
H.NB, Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Lakshya Singh 
Shivin Parsad 

Naman 

Ashok Singh 

Kamal jeet 

Krishndeep 

NS 

Father Name 

AK 

VK 

PN 

SS 

UK 

M KG 

HS 

VP 

PR 

Chauras Campus 

KSK 

SSR 

Session 2024-25 

DL 

Category 

EWS 

GEN/UR 

OBC 

SC 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN/UR 

UR 

GEN/ UR 

ST 

GEN /UR 
SC/ UR 

Membef 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Class 

MBA Integrate 

BA Mass Com 

BA Hounors 

B.Tech IE 

B.Tech ME 

B.Tech ME 

B.Tech IT 

B.Tech IT 

B.Tech lE 

B.Tech ECE 

B.Tech ECE 

B.Tech CSE 

B.Tech CSE 

% 

72.5 

80.2 

78.2 

65 

95.6 

84.8 

92.2 

85 

75.6 

87.4 

70.2 

92.4 

91.2 



S.No 

1 

On the basis of availability of seats the minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the 
respeetive subjects following students are selected provisionally for the admission Swami 

Vivekanand Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to 
deposit their hostel fees atter verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden 
office, Birla Capus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all 

working days, Failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

Admission List for Swami Vivekanand Boys Hostel 
H.NB. Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Member 

Name 

Aditya Garg 

Priyanshu 

Amit Kumar Arya 
Kinshhuk Kumar 

Naphu Wangsu 

Sumit 

AK 

Father Name 

MK 

SLA 

Chauras Campus 

SK 

Session 2024-25 

N W 

JS 

Category 

OBC 

SC 

SC/ UR 
GEN/UR 

ST 

SC 

Member 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Class 

B.Com 

B.Pharma Lateral 

B.Pharma Lateral 

B.Pharma 

B.Pharma 

B.Pharma 

Convener 

% 

89.4 

75.8 

81 

94.6 

74 

72.3 



S.No 

On the basis of availability of seats the minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the 
respeetive subjects, following students are selected provisionally for the admission Chaukhamba 
Boys Hostel, Birla Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their 
hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla 

Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, 
Failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

10. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

Name 

16. 

Aryan 

Member 

Hemant Kuamr saini 

Suresh Kumar 

Rupesh Kumar 

Admission List for Chaukhamba Boys Hostel 
H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Vaibhav Kumar 

Rohan Bisht 

Rahul Singh Bisht 
Aman Chaturvedi 

Kumar Niraj 

12. Jayhind Yadav 

Kumar Niraj Y D 

Kumar Niraj 

14. Rakesh Singh 
Aditya Upadhyay 

Aryan Rothi 

Hemant Rai 

17. Abishek Prtap Singh 

Father Name Category 

YL 

KS 

KS 

DL 

CSB 

DS 

DC 

YD 

YD 

YD 

RY 

PU 

HS 

Birla Campus 
Session 2024-25 

SR 

RK 

MPS 

SC 

OBC 

SC/UR 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

EWS 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN PH 

GEN/ UR 

OBC 

URM 

Member 

Chief Hostel Warde 

Class 

BA B.Ed 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

B.SC Math 

B.Sc Math 

B.SC Math 

B.Sc Life Sc. 

B.Sc Life Sc. 

B.Sc Life Sc. 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.Ed 

B.SC B.Ed 

B.SC 

B.Lib 

% 

74.6 

85.4 

81.8 

76 

74.4 

88.2 

86.4 

86.2 

70.6 

70.6 

70.6 

88.2 

87 

64.6 

91.1 

96 

80,7 

Covernef 
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