## Admission List for Sridev Suman Boys Hostel

H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar Chauras Campus Session 2024-25

On the basis of availability of seats the minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the respective subjects following students are selected provisionally for the admission **Sridev Suman Boys** Hostel, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, Failing which their candidature will be cancelled.

S.No	Name	Father Name	Category	Class	%
1.	Devansh Shukla	NS	EWS	MBA Integrate	72.6
2.	Dev Kumar	АК	GEN/UR	BA Mass Com	80.2
3,	Vishal Kuamr	VK	ОВС	BA Hounors	78.2
4.	Ayush	PN	SC	B.Tech IE	65
5.	Nakash	SS	EWS	B.Tech ME	95.6
6.	Prince	UK	ОВС	B.Tech ME	84.8
7.	Shahil Kumar	M KG	OBC	B.Tech IT	92.2
8.	Lakshya Singh	HS	GEN / UR	B.Tech IT	85
9.	Shivin Parsad	VP	UR	B.Tech IE	75.6
10.	Naman	PR	GEN / UR	B.Tech ECE	87.4
		KSK	ST	B.Tech ECE	70.2
11.		SSR	GEN / UR	B.Tech CSE	92.4
12. 13.	Kamal jeet Krishndeep	D L	SC/ UR	B.Tech CSE	91.2

Member

Member

Chief Hostel Warden

Convener

## Admission List for Swami Vivekanand Boys Hostel

H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar Chauras Campus Session 2024-25

On the basis of availability of seats the minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the respective subjects following students are selected provisionally for the admission **Swami Vivekanand Hostel**, Chauras Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, Failing which their candidature will be cancelled.

S.No	Name	Father Name	Category	Class	%
1.	Aditya Garg	AK	ОВС	B.Com	89.4
2.	Priyanshu	мк	sc	B.Pharma Lateral	75.8
3.	Amit Kumar Arya	SLA	SC/ UR	B.Pharma Lateral	81
4.	Kinshhuk Kumar	S K	GEN/UR	B.Pharma	94.6
	Naphu Wangsu	NW	ST	B.Pharma	74
5.	Sumit	1S	SC	B.Pharma	72.3
6.					

Member

Member

Chief Hostel Warden

Convener

## Admission List for Chaukhamba Boys Hostel

H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar Birla Campus Session 2024-25

On the basis of availability of seats the minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit in the respective subjects, following students are selected provisionally for the admission Chaukhamba Boys Hostel, Birla Campus, HNB Garhwal University. The students are required to deposit their hostel fees after verification of their original documents in the Chief Hostel Warden office, Birla Campus from 18/10/2024 to 22/10/2024 between 3:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, Failing which their candidature will be cancelled.

S.No	Name	Father Name	Category	Class	%
1.	Aryan	YL	sc	BA B.Ed	74.6
2.	Hemant Kuamr saini	KS	ОВС	ВА	85.4
3.	Suresh Kumar	KS	SC /UR	ВА	81.8
4.	Rupesh Kumar	DL	SC	ВА	76
5.	Vaibhav Kumar	V	SC	ВА	74.4
6.	Rohan Bisht	CSB	GEN	B.Sc Math	88.2
7.	Rahul Singh Bisht	DS	GEN	B.Sc Math	86.4
8.	Aman Chaturvedi	DC	EWS	B.Sc Math	86.2
9.	Kumar Niraj	ΥD	sc	B.Sc Life Sc.	70.6
10.	Kumar Niraj Y D	YD	sc	B.Sc Life Sc.	70.6
11.	Kumar Niraj	Y D	SC	B.Sc Life Sc.	70.6
12.	Jayhind Yadav	RY	ОВС	B.Sc	88.2
13.	Aditya Upadhyay	PU	GEN	B.Sc	87
14.	Rakesh Singh	HS	GEN PH	B.Ed	64.6
15.	Aryan Rothi	S R	GEN/ UR	B.Sc B.Ed	91.1
16.	Hemant Rai	RK	ОВС	B.Sc	96
17.	Abishek Prtap Singh	MPS	UR	B.Lib	80.7

Member

Member

Chief Hostel Warde